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1| 143006 | Taun [54089| 517 |wgj12| 1.2, | 3 | 1 |45.00 [1.345.00 80.00 |107.60000| 1 | 143/006 | 97 | 12 |100 thwfen| @n  Fuiden| 2.2, | 440.84 6,500.00|2.865,460.00] 11 | 12 |343,855.20{2.521,604.802,629,204.80
1 1,154.30 92,344.00 92,344.00 92,344.00 0.01
2 190.70 15,256.00 15,256.00 15,256.00 0.02
2.2 | 440.84 | 100.00 2,865,460.00 343,855.20( 2,521,604.80 2,521,604.80| 10,000,000.00
2 | 143006 | 46 | 12 [100 fuiden| @n  FwRed| 2.2, | 322.00 6,500.00|2,093,000.00] 6 6 |125,580.00{1,967,420.00]|1,967,420.00
2.2 |322.00|100.00 2,093,000.00 125,580.00| 1,967,420.00 1,967.420.00{ 10,000,000.00
2 [001c/00 | wa3 | 633 | 58 |wi12] 1.2, 3 | 12.00 [312.00(200.00{62.400.00] 3 | 001C/00 | 88 | 12 [100 Thudes| §n  Fuiden 96.00 6,500.00/624,000.00| 23 | 36 |224,640.00{399,360.00| 461,760.00
1 288.00 57,600.00 57,600.00 57,600.00 |  0.01
2 24.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 0.02
3 | 14F/053 | Taua |40222| 279 |wiyj12| 2.1, 1 | 13.00 |113.00{ 180.00{20.340.00 4 | 14F/053 | 31 | 12 |100 thudews| @n  Fuidea| 2.2, | 192.00 6,500.00|1,248,000.00| 26 | 42 |524,160.00(723,840.00| 744,180.00
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2.1 113.00 20,340.00 20,340.00 |50,000,000.00
2.2 | 192.00 | 100.00 1,248,000.00 524,160.00| 723,840.00 723,840.00/10,000,000.00
4 | 14F/004 | Toua [37132] 229 | w12 1.2, 1 | 25.00 |525.00| 80.00 [42.000.00 5 | 14F/004 | 100 | 12 |100 shudeo| 15§ Fudea| 2.2, | 110.00 6,500.00/715,000.00] 3 | 9 |64,350.00|650,650.00| 692,650.00
1 497.50 39,800.00 39,800.00 39,800.00 [ 0.01
2 27.50 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 0.02
2.2 | 110.00 | 100.00 715,000.00 64,350.00 [ 650,650.00 650,650.00]10,000,000.00
5 | 14F/028 | Taua |63291] 179 ‘m‘J: 12 2.1, 1 | 76.00 [176.00]200.00(35,200.00f 6 | 14F/028 | 15 | 12 |100 Yufen|dadnidelt 2 4 2.1, | 451.50 6,500.00(2,934,750.00| 41 85 |2,494,537.50] 440,212.50| 475,412.50
2.1 176.00 35,200.00 2.1 | 451.50 | 100.00 2,934,750.00 2.494,537.50( 440,212.50 475,412.5050,000,000.00
6 | 14F/051 | Taua |49747| 119 |y 12| 2.1, 1 | 42.00 | 142.00{200.00{28.400.00] 7 | 14F/051 | 87 | 12 |100 thudea|dadnis 2 9 | 2.1, | 220.00 6,500.00{1,430,000.00 36 | 85 [1.215.500.00|214,500.00 | 242,900.00
2.1 142.00 28,400.00 2.1 |220.00 | 100.00 1,430,000.00 1,215,500.00| 214,500.00 242,900.00|50,000,000.00
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7 | 002c/00 | Taua |64415| 472 [waf12[12.0,] 1 | 2 |68.00|668.00150.00[10020000] & | 002C/00 | 70 | 12 |100 vhmsfien|stsionisti 2 s | 2.1, | 460.00 6,500.00{2,990,000.00| 16 | 55 |1.644,500.00] 1,345,500.00 1,445,700.00
1 566.50 84,975.00 84,975.00 84,975.00 |  0.01
2.1 101.50 15,225.00 2.1 | 460.00 | 100.00 2,990,000.00 1,64,500.00| 1,345,500.00 1,360,725.00{ 50,000,000.00
9 | 002c/00 | 71 | 12 |100 thuden| @ Fw@ed| 2.1, | 176.00 6,500.00 1,144,000.00] 21 | 32 |366,080.00{777,920.00| 777,920.00
2.1 |176.00 | 100.00 1,144,000.00 366,080.00( 777,920.00 777,920.00150,000,000.00
8 | 14F/039 | Taua 51996 262 | maj12| 1.2, 3 | 88.00 |388.00| 60.00 [23.280.00( 10 | 14F/039 | 99 | 12 [100 shuion|sbsinniats 2 9 | 2.2, | 187.50 6,500.00|1.218,750.00| 21 | 80 [975,000.00(243,750.00| 267,030.00
1 364.57 21,874.20 21,874.20 21,87420 | 0.01
2 23.43 1,405.80 1,405.80 1,405.80 | 0.02
2.2 | 187.50 [ 100.00 1,218,750.00 975,000.00| 243,750.00 243,750.00/ 10,000,000.00
9 | 14F012 | Taua |54079| 411 [wngf12]| 2, 1| 85.00 |185.00(200.00(37.000.00 11 | 14F/012 | 1 | 12 [100 idin| @n  wwiden| 2.2, | 325.00 6,500.00|2,112,500.00| 21 | 32 [676,000.00| 1.436,500.00|1,473,500.00
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2 185.00 37,000.00 37,000.00 37,000.00 | 0.02
2.2 | 325.00 | 100.00 2,112,500.00 676,000.00| 1,436,500.00 1,436,500.00( 10,000,000.00
10 | 14F/010 | Taua [54074| 412 | Wy 12| 12, 2.00 |402.00| 90.00 [36,180.00( 12 | 14F/010 | 32 | 12 100 Fifen| §n  FwiRed| 2.2, | 180.00 6,500.00|1,170.000.00| 31 | 52 [608,400.00(561,600.00| 597,780.00
1 357.00 32,130.00 32,130.00 32,130.00 0.01
2 45.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 0.02
2.2 | 180.00 | 100.00 1,170,000.00 608,400.00| 561,600.00 561,600.00|10,000,000.00
12 | 14F/020 | Taua [39440| 249 | w12 2.1, 1| 1.00 {101.00(200.00(20.200.00 14 | 14F/020 | 12 | 12 [100 | @ Hwiden| 2.1, | 228.00 6,500.00{ 1,482,000.00| 16 | 22 [326,040.00| 1,155,960.00{1,176,160.00
2.1 101.00 20,200.00 2.1 | 228.00 [ 100.00 1,482,000.00 326,040.00| 1,155,960.00 1,176,160.00] 50,000,000.00
13 | 003C/00 | Taua |37763| 524 | Wy 12]| 2, 1| 13.00 {113.00(150.00|16.950.00 15 [ 003C/00 | 33 | 12 [100 shufen|simioir 2 51 | 2.2, | 298.30 6,500.00]1,938.950.00| 36 | 85 [1.648.107.50(290,842.50( 307,792.50
2 113.00 16,950.00 16,950.00 16,950.00 | 0.02
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2.2 | 298.30 | 100.00 1,038,950.00 1,648,107.50( 290,842.50 290,842.50| 10,000,000.00
14 | 14F/035 | Taua [41105| 285 |wi12] 1.2, | 1 17.00 [417.00{200.00|83.400.00| 16 | 14F/035 | 30 | 12 100 thwdien| @n  swden| 2.2, | 185.25 6,500.00| 1,204,125.00] 21 | 32 |385,320.00(818,805.00| 902,205.00
1 370.69 74,138.00 74,138.00 74,138.00 0.01
2 417.00 83,400.00 83,400.00 83,400.00 0.02
2.2 |185.25]100.00 1,204,125.00 385,320.00{ 818,805.00 818,805.00|10,000,000.00
15 | 004C/00 | Taua |39443| 252 | w3y 12| 2, 1 | 17.00 [117.00]200.00|23.400.00] 17 | 004C/00 | 10 | 12 |100 huden|sdnits 2 %4 | 2.2, | 450.00 6,500.00/2,925,000.00| 51 | 85 |2:486,250.00|438,750.00| 462,150.00
2 117.00 23,400.00 23,400.00 23,400.00 | 0.02
2.2 | 450.00 | 100.00 2,925,000.00 2,486.250.00| 438,750.00 438,750.00( 10,000,000.00
16 | 14F/072 | Taua |50907| 305 |wngj12| 2.1, 78.00 | 78.00 | 200.00{15,600.00] 18 | 14F/072 | 3 | 12 [100 Shudeo|wsiniar 2 9y | 2.1, | 240.00 6,500.00|1,560,000.00] 10 | 30 |468,000.00|1,092,000.00|1,107,600.00
2.1 78.00 15,600.00 2.1 | 240.00 | 100.00 1,560,000.00 468,000.00{ 1,092,000.00 1,107,600.00{ 50,000,000.00
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17 | 14F/088 | Taua [49721| 125 | Wy 12| 2.1, 1| 19.00 {119.00(200.00 |23.800.00 19 | 14F/088 | 23 | 12 [100 huifin| @n  wwidea| 2.1, | 56.00 6,500.00/364,000.00| 4 | 4 [14,560.00 |349,440.00( 373,240.00
2.1 119.00 23,800.00 2.1 | 56.00 | 100.00 364,000.00 14,560.00 | 349,440.00 373,240.0050,000,000.00
18 | 14F/092 | Taua |51700| 132 [ w12 2.1, 1| 79.00 [179.00(200.00{35.800.00[ 20 | 14F/092 | 9 | 12 [100 thwiden| 13¥  Fwiden| 2.1, | 56.00 6,500.00{364,000.00| 29 | 93 |338,520.00| 25,480.00 | 61,280.00
2.1 179.00 35,800.00 2.1 | 56.00 | 100.00 364,000.00 338,520.00( 25,480.00 61,280.00 [50,000,000.00
19 | 14F/097 | Taua |51727| 311 143;!: 12] 2.1, 1| 73.00 | 173.00| 80.00 [13.840.00] 21 | 14F/097 | 24 | 12 |100 Shudwa|stdniits 2 ooy 2.1, | 192.00 6,500.00] 1,248,000.00( 31 85 11,060,800.00 187,200.00( 201,040.00
2.1 173.00 13,840.00 2.1 | 192.00 [ 100.00 1,248,000.00 1,060,800.00{ 187,200.00 201,040.0050,000,000.00
20 | 005C/00 | Tnua | 843 | 502 ﬁyz 12 2.1, 1 | 42.00 [142.00{200.00(28.400.00] 22 | 005C/00 | 101 | 12 |100 Thudes| @n  Fwiden 2.1, | 40.00 6,500.00(260,000.00 2 2 | 5,200.00 [254,800.00( 283,200.00
2.1 142.00 28.400.00 2.1 | 40.00 [100.00 260,000.00 5,200.00 |254,800.00 283,200.00]50,000,000.00
21 | 141024 | Tnua |40480| 271 | Wy 12| 1,21, 4.00 |404.00|180.00{72.720.00 23 | 141/024 | 16 | 12 [100 frudon| @n  Fwides| 2.1, | 132.00 6,500.00/858,000.00| 9 | 9 [77,220.00780,780.00 853,500.00
1 371.00 66.780.00 66,780.00 66,780.00 |  0.01
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2.1 33.00 5,940.00 2.1 | 132.00 | 100.00 858,000.00 77,220.00 | 780,780.00 786,720.00|50,000,000.00
22 | 006C/00 | Taua | 4071 | 101 | w12 1,2.1, 3| 72.00 [1.172.00[ 200.00|234.400.00| 24 | 006C/00 | 43 | 12 [100 thuder| @n  Fu@des| 2.1, | 132.80 6,500.00{863,200.00] 4 | 4 |34,528.00(828,672.00(1,063,072.00
1 1,138.80 227,760.00 227,760.00 227,760.00 0.01
2.1 33.20 6,640.00 2.1 |132.801100.00 863,200.00 34,528.00 | 828,672.00 835,312.00{50,000,000.00
24 | 14F/059 | Taua 60948 148 |waj12]12.1, 3 300.00{ 180.00{54,000.00 26 | 14F/059 | 19 | 12 [100 dden| Isf suides| 2.1, | 42.00 6,500.00{273.000.00] 4 | 12 |32,760.00|240.240.00 | 294,240.00
1 259.50 46,710.00 46,710.00 46,710.00 0.01
2.1 40.50 7,290.00 2.1 42.00 |]100.00 273,000.00 32,760.00 | 240,240.00 247,530.00(50,000,000.00
27 | 14F/059 | 27 | 12 |100 thude| @n  swided| 22, | 120.00 6,500.00/780,000.00] 7 | 7 |54,600.00]725,400.00| 725,400.00
2.2 | 120.00 | 100.00 780,000.00 54,600.00 | 725,400.00 725,400.00| 10,000,000.00
25 | 14F/082 | Taua [40296| 261 | w12 2.1, 1 | 76.00 [176.00{200.00(35.200.00| 28 | 14F/082 | 6 | 12 |100 shwen|dsdnis 2 9 | 2.1, | 380.00 6,500.00{2,470,000.00] 36 | 85 |2.099,500.00(370,500.00| 405,700.00
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2.1 176.00 35,200.00 2.1 |380.00 | 100.00 2,470,000.00 2,099,500.00] 370,500.00 405,700.0050,000,000.00
26 | 14F/057 | Tnua |40558| 278 | vy 12| 2, 1| 83.00 |183.00(200.00 [36,600.00| 29 | 14F/057 | 20 | 12 [100 hwidn| @n  Hwife| 2.2, | 147.60 6,500.00/959,400.00| 10 | 10 [95,940.00 [ 863,460.00| 900,060.00
2 183.00 36,600.00 36,600.00 36,600.00 |  0.02
2.2 | 147.60 | 100.00 959,400.00 95,940.00 | 863,460.00 863,460.0010,000,000.00
27 | 141025 | Taua |40502| 272 143;!: 12 2, 2 | 5.00 |205.00{200.00{41,000.00] 30 | 141025 | 53 | 12 |100 thudes| @n  Fuiden 2.2, | 96.00 6,500.00| 624,000.00| 3 3 118,720.00 [ 605,280.00| 646,280.00
2 205.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 0.02
2.2 | 96.00 |100.00 624,000.00 18,720.00 | 605,280.00 605,280.00] 10,000,000.00
28 | 007C/00 | Taua |41147| 289 [y 12| 2.1, 28.00 | 28.00 [200.00{5,600.00 31 | 007C/00 | 58 | 12 100 fwder| An  FwRes| 2.1, | 108.00 6,500.00/702,000.00| 3 | 3 [21,060.00|680,940.00| 686,540.00
2.1 28.00 5,600.00 2.1 | 108.00 | 100.00 702,000.00 21,060.00 | 680,940.00 686,540.00/ 50,000,000.00
29 | 14F/056 | Tnua |40557| 277 | vy 12| 2, 2 | 19.00 |219.00/200.00|43.800.00| 32 | 14F/056 | 78 | 12 [100 fhudon| @ Fuides| 2.2, | 130.00 6,500.00/845,000.00| 5 | 5 [42,250.00802,750.00| 846,550.00
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2 219.00 43,800.00 43,800.00 43,800.00 [ 0.02
2.2 | 130.00 [ 100.00 845,000.00 42,250.00 | 802,750.00 802,750.0010,000,000.00
30 | 14F/064 | Taua |51725) 309 [wnsj12]| 2, 87.00 | 87.00 [200.00|17.400.00f 33 | 14F/064 | 5 | 12 [100 thuden| @n  Wwided| 2.2, | 171.00 6,500.00( 1,111,500.00| 4 | 4 |44,460.00|1,067.040.00(1,084,440.00
2 87.00 17.400.00 17,400.00 17,400.00 [ 0.02
2.2 | 171.00 [ 100.00 1,111,500.00 44,460.00 | 1,067,040.00 1,067,040.00{ 10,000,000.00
31 | 14F/021 | Taua [40331| 266 |y 12| 2.1, 65.00 | 65.00 | 60.00 |3,900.00( 34 | 14F/021 | 44 | 12 [100 thuden|siintar 2 43 | 2.1, | 425.00 6,500.00|2,762,500.00| 36 | 85 [2.348.125.00{414,375.00| 418,275.00
2.1 65.00 3,900.00 2.1 | 425.00 [ 100.00 2,762,500.00 2,348,125.00| 414,375.00 418,275.00{50,000,000.00
32 | 008C/00 | Tnua |38886] 236 ‘Hi‘J: 12| 1,2.1, 1 | 83.00 |583.00{ 150.00{87.450.00| 35 | 008C/00 | 17 | 12 |100 thudes| &n  Fuiden 2.1, | 96.00 6,500.00| 624,000.00 5 5 131,200.00 | 592,800.00| 680,250.00
1 559.00 83,850.00 83,850.00 83,850.00 0.01
2.1 24.00 3,600.00 2.1 | 96.00 |100.00 624,000.00 31,200.00 | 592,800.00 596,400.00]50,000,000.00
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33 | 14F/006 | Taua [54075| 413 | w12 |1.2.1.3, 2 | 97.00 |297.00(100.00[29.700.00| 36 | 14F/006 | 42 | 12 |100 shudew| @n  Fuidea| 2.2, | 97.75 6,500.00/635,375.00] 7 | 7 |44,476.25(590,898.75| 620,598.75
1 12.94 1,294.00 1,294.00 1,294.00 | 0.01
2.1 102.56 10,256.00 10,256.00 |50,000,000.00
22 | 97.50 | 99.70 633,750.00 44,362.50  589,387.50 589,387.50|10,000,000.00
3 181.50 18,150.00 18,150.00 18,150.00 0.30
37 | 14F/006 [32/1] 12 |100 huide| @n  Fwded| 2.1, | 312.50 6,500.00[2,031,250.00] 16 | 22 |446,875.00{1,584,375.00|1,584,375.00
2.1 |312.50 | 100.00 2,031,250.00 446,875.00| 1,584,375.00 1,584,375.00{ 50,000,000.00
38 | 14F/006 [32/1] 12 [100 twden| '3 sw@es| 3, |280.50 6,500.00] 1,823,250.00| 16 | 72 |1.312.740.00{ 510,510.00| 510,510.00
3 280.50 1 100.00 1,823,250.00 1,312,740.001 510,510.00 510,510.00 510,510.00 0.30
39 | 14F/006 [32/1] 12 [100 dwidien| 37 swRes| 3, |280.50 6,500.001,823,250.00| 16 | 72 |1.312.740.00{ 510,510.00| 510,510.00
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3| 280.50 | 100.00 1,823,250.00 1,312,740.00{ 510,510.00 510,510.00 510,510.00|  0.30
40 | 14F/006 [32/1| 12 100 thwdem| 13¥ dwder| 3, | 63.00 6,500.00{409,500.00| 16 | 72 [294,840.00| 114,660.00| 114,660.00
3 | 63.00 | 100.00 409,500.00 294,840.00( 114,660.00 114,660.00 114,660.00|  0.30
41 | 14F/006 [32/1| 12 100 twde| 13 wdes| 3, | 102.00 6,500.00{663,000.00| 16 | 72 [477,360.00| 185,640.00| 185,640.00
3 102.00 | 100.00 663,000.00 477,360.00[ 185,640.00 185,640.00 185,640.00]  0.30
34 | 14F/038 | Taua |58052| 440 [ 1y 12 |12.13, 1| 17.00 | 117.00(200.00 [23.400.00| 42 | 14F/038 | 10/1| 12 [100 dhufies| @ Hwided| 2.2, | 126.00 6,500.00(819,000.00| 23 | 36 [294,840.00|524,160.00| 547,560.00
1 84.50 16,900.00 16,900.00 16,900.00 0.01
2.1 31.50 6,300.00 6,300.00 |50,000,000.00
2.2 | 126.00 | 100.00 819,000.00 294,840.00( 524,160.00 524,160.0010,000,000.00
3 1.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.30
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43 | 14F/038 [ 10/1| 12 |10 thuide| @n  vw@es| 3, | 4.00 6,500.00{ 26,000.00 | 23 | 36 | 9,360.00 | 16,640.00 | 16,640.00
3 | 4.00 [100.00 26,000.00 9,360.00 | 16,640.00 16,640.00 16,640.00 | 0.30
35 | 14F/054 | Taua [40556| 276 | vy 12| 123, 1| 37.00 [137.00{200.00 [27.400.00] 44 | 14F/054 | 14 | 12 |100 thiden| §n  Hwided| 2.2, | 143.00 6,500.00{929.500.00] 6 | 6 [55770.00]873.730.00| 901,130.00
1 91.25 18,250.00 18,250.00 18,250.00 0.01
2 35.75 7,150.00 7,150.00 7,150.00 0.02
2.2 | 143.00 ] 100.00 929,500.00 55,770.00 | 873,730.00 873,730.00]10,000,000.00
3 10.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 | 0.30
45 | 14F/054 | 14 | 12 100 thuden| @n suwides| 3. | 40.00 6,500.00{260,000.00] 6 | 6 |15,600.00(244,400.00| 244,400.00
3 40.00 |100.00 260,000.00 15,600.00 | 244,400.00 244.400.00 244.400.00 0.30
36 | 14F/063 | Taua [49746| 315 | wsj 12 {1213, 3| 98.00 |398.00/200.00{79.600.00 46 | 14F/063 | 35 | 12 [100 $witen| @0 Fwides| 2.1, | 91.00 6,500.00{591,500.00] 16 | 22 [130,130.00|461,370.00| 540,970.00
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1 350.25 70,050.00 70,050.00 70,050.00 | 0.01
2.1 40.75 8,150.00 2.1 | 91.00 | 100.00 591,500.00 130,130.00| 461,370.00 469,520.0050,000,000.00
3 7.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.30
47 | 14F/063 | 5/1 | 12 [100 shuden| @n  dwden| 2.1, | 72.00 6,500.00(468,000.00| 16 | 22 [102,960.00]365,040.00| 365,040.00
2.1 | 72.00 |100.00 468,000.00 102,960.00] 365,040.00 365,040.00]50,000,000.00
48 | 147063 | 5/1 | 12 [100 thuden| @n  ufed 3, 28.00 6,500.00| 182,000.00| 16 22 140,040.00 | 141,960.00| 141,960.00
3 28.00 | 100.00 182,000.00 40,040.00  141,960.00 141,960.00 141,960.001  0.30
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